Sale: Commercial and

Industrial

4,010 Sqft - 322 Oak St, Fort Collins, Colorado

80524

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:

Subdivision:

Zipcode:

Sale: Commercial
and Industrial

932317
$1,395,000
5

1

2

4,010 Sqft

1892

us

Cco

Larimer
Fort Collins

//10141 - FTC BLK
141

80524




